
 

 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES  CORPORATION LTD. 
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal) 

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091. 
 
 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM – I 

TO 

BIDDING DOCUMENTS 
 

 

FOR 

 

          Facility Management Services at Casualty Buildimg at Sambhu Nath Pandit Hospital 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bid Reference  No.- WBMSCL / NIT-93/2020                                                                     Date-   25/06/2020 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

  Section no. & Clause no.  Current  Date & Time        Changed  Date & Time 
Sl. 
No Particulars Date & Time 

 

Sl. 
No Particulars Date & Time 

1 Pre-bid meeting 06/07/2020 at 15:00hrs 
 

1 Pre-bid meeting 21/07/2020 at 12:00hrs 

2 
Last date & time for seeking clarification through 
email  

08/07/2020 upto 17:00 
hrs 

 
2 

Last date & time for seeking 
clarification through email  

23/07/2020 upto 17:00 
hrs 

3 Bid submission closing (online) 
21/07/2020 upto 

14:00hrs 
 

3 Bid submission closing (online) 
30/07/2020 upto 

14:00hrs 

4 

Last date & time for submission of Bid Security 
and physical copy of the uploaded Technical Bid 
(offline) 

24/07/2020 upto 
14:00hrs 

 
4 

Last date & time for submission of 
Bid Security and physical copy of 
the uploaded Technical Bid (offline) 

04/08/2020 upto 
14:00hrs 

5 Date & time of opening of Technical Bids 
24/07/2020 after 

15:00hrs 
 

5 
Date & time of opening of Technical 
Bids 

04/08/2020 after 
15:00hrs 

6 Technical  Bid evaluation 

After opening of 
Technical bids on 

24/07/2020 
 

6 Technical  Bid evaluation 

After opening of 
Technical bids on 

04/08/2020 

7 
Uploading list of responsive / non responsive 
bidders To be notified later 

 
7 

Uploading list of responsive / non 
responsive bidders To be notified later 

8 Financial  Bid opening To be notified later 
 

8 Financial  Bid opening To be notified later 

9 Issue of Notification of Award To be notified later 
 

9 Issue of Notification of Award To be notified later 

 

 

 

 

                              Sd/ 

                General Manager, 

WBMSCL  
 

 
 
 
 


